
2018
Council Approved Budget

HOW YOUR TAX DOLLARS  
WILL WORK FOR YOU IN 2018

78%

22%
 

Police Service & Board

TTC (Incl. Wheel Trans)

Debt Charges

Fire Services

Parks, Forestry & Recreation

Toronto Community Housing Corporation

Transportation Services

Shelter, Support & Housing

Toronto Public Library

Toronto Employment and Social Services

Children's Services

Paramedic Services

Economic Development & Culture

Other

$50

$56

$62 Total = $2,907*
(Based on Property Tax of $2,907 
for an average house with an assessed 
value of $624,418)

* Does not include Education Taxes 
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$682

$493

$380
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$124

    $48
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